Parents’ Questionnaire January 2023

48 families responded

Statement Agree I don’t know | Disagree
My child enjoys school. 94% 6%
My family always feels welcome. 92% 8%

The school helps my child to understand how to stay safe. 85% 15%

There is a good standard of behaviour. 81% 13% 6%
My child is encouraged to be polite and respectful. 96% 4%

The school is clean, safe and encourages my child to learn. 88% 12%

Staff have high expectations of children. 88% 10% 2%
Staff help my child to make good progress and reach their 98% 2%
potential.

| receive helpful information on my child’s learning and progress. | 92% 8%
Staff help me to support my child’s learning at home. 94% 2% 4%
The school supports my child’s mental health or learning needs. 90% 8% 2%
My child has appropriate homework for their age. 92% 8%

The curriculum covers lots of topics and subjects and has 94% 4% 2%
interesting learning.

A wide range of experiences help my child’s spiritual 73% 23% 4%
development.

My child is taught to respect other world faiths. 92% 8%

The school helps my child to understand their responsibilities in 90% 10%

the community and the wider world.

The school takes an active part in the local and Parish community. | 75% 19% 6%
The school supports those who are most vulnerable, including 76% 20% 4%
supporting charities.

| feel happy to approach staff with concerns. 96% 2% 2%
| feel encouraged to be involved in the life of the school, including | 72% 20% 8%
Masses and other acts of worship.

There is a strong partnership between school, home and the 68% 24% 8%
parish.

There is good communication between school and home. 88% 4% 8%
The school is led and managed well. 90% 4% 6%
| would recommend this school to another parent. 88% 10% 2%




